
 
 
 

Le soluzioni internazionali di LexisNexis 

 

Cliccando ai link sottostanti avrete accesso alle informazioni sui 

database legali di LexisNexis dei principali Paesi più 

industrializzati: Australia, Cina, India, Medio Oriente, Usa, Regno 

Unito. 
 

 
 

How do you stay up to date when dealing with international jurisdictions? 

- Spend less time searching for answers from unfamiliar laws 

- Gain knowledge from international and local experts 

 

To help you succeed in an increasingly globalised world, you get access to legal content from key 

jurisdictions worldwide and  

 

- Access internet online solutions to practice expert guidance in your field 

- Access authoritative and quality research content, primary law and expert commentary offering 

comprehensive coverage  

- Solve your thousand of questions in one of LexisNexis' international solution,  

 

LexisNexis gathers the wisdom of the world's most trustworthy publishers: JurisClasseur, Matthew-

Bender, Michie’s, Pratt & Sheshunoff, Shepard’s, Mealeys, Butterworths, Jordan Publishing, Tolley... 

 

LexisNexis international products to learn more …  

 



 
 
 

To be called back by a sales specialist , please email us at relation.client@lexisnexis.fr  

 
The information collected is subject to computer processing by LexisNexis SA as a data controller for management and commercial 

prospecting. This processing is based on the legitimate interest of LexisNexis SA to conduct commercial prospecting. Data is stored 

according to the terms indicated in our Privacy Policy - Personal Data. According to the Data Protection Act of 6/01/78 as amended 

and the GDPR, you have the right to access, rectify, modify, and delete personal data concerning you. You also have the right to 

object to the processing of your data and the right to object to this data being used for commercial prospecting purposes. To 

exercise your rights, you must write to vosdonnees@lexisnexis.fr or connect to our Privacy Center. 

21SPUSV003 - LexisNexis - 141, rue de Javel - 75747 Paris Cedex 15 - 552 029 431 RCS Paris. 

If you no longer wish to receive information from LexisNexis, click on this link. 

 

*** lien :  

• UK 

- Lexis PSL : https://www.lexisnexis.co.uk/products/lexis-psl.html 

- Lexis Library : https://www.lexisnexis.co.uk/products/lexis-library.html 

 

• USA 

- Lexis Practical Guidance : https://www.lexisnexis.com/en-us/products/practical-

guidance.page 

- Lexis Advance : https://www.lexisnexis.com/en-us/advance-your-research/default.page 

 

• Canada 

- Lexis Advance Quicklaw : https://www.lexisnexis.ca/en-ca/products/lexis-advance-quicklaw-

overview.page 

- Lexis Practical Guidance : https://www.lexisnexis.ca/en-ca/products/practical-guidance.page 

 

• France 

- Lexis 360 : https://www.lexisnexis.fr/produits/lexis-360 

 

• Austria 

- Lexis 360 : https://www.lexisnexis.at/produkte/lexis360/ 

 

• Middle East 

- Lexis Middle East : https://www.lexis.ae/lexis-middle-east-law/ 

 

• China 

- Lexis China : http://www.lexisnexis.com.cn/en-cn/products/lexis-china.page 

 

• Hong Kong 

- Lexis Advance : https://www.lexisnexis.com.hk/products-and-services/online-solution/lexis-

advance-hk 

 

• India 

- Lexis India : http://www.lexisnexis.co.in/en-in/products/lexis-india.page 

 

• Australia 

- Lexis Advance : https://www.lexisnexis.com.au/en/products-and-services/lexis-advance 

- Lexis Practical Guidance : https://www.lexisnexis.com.au/en/products-and-services/practical-

guidance 

 

• Morocco  

- Lexis MA : https://www.lexisma.info/2020/10/02/decouvrez-lexis-ma/ 
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• South Africa 

- Lexis Library : https://www.lexisnexis.co.za/lexislibrary 

- Lexis Practical Guidance : https://www.lexisnexis.co.za/practical-guidance 
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